
Groep 2 Punten Plaats 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 rating TPR

1 Gilbert Leentjens 2,5 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 r 1904 1797

2 Henri van den Bersselaar 3,5 4 1 1 r 0 0 0 1 1863 1923

3 Jimmy Geboers 4,5 2 0 0 1 1 r 1 1 1890 2030

4 Rene van Hassel 4,5 3 1 r 0 r 1 1 r 2087 1976

5 Karl Schubert 2,5 6 1 1 0 r 0 0 0 1834 1817

6 Peter van Dinteren 5,5 1 1 1 r 0 1 1 1 1849 2155

7 Klaus Haverkamp 3 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1916 1851

8 Paul Aben 2 8 r 0 0 r 1 0 0 1935 1731

Ronde 1

Gilbert Leentjens r r 1

Henri van den Bersselaar 0 1 0

Jimmy Geboers r r 1

Rene van Hassel r r 0

Ronde 2

Paul Aben 1 0 0

Peter van Dinteren 0 1 r

Klaus Haverkamp 0 1 0

Gilbert Leentjens 0 1 0

Ronde 3

Henri van den Bersselaar 1 0 1

Jimmy Geboers 0 1 1

Rene van Hassel 1 0 1

Karl Schubert 0 1 0

r

1

0

1

r

0

1

0

0

1

0

sbi

8,5

11,25

14,75

16,75

8,25

1

1

0

Paul Aben

Jimmy Geboers

Henri van den Bersselaar

Gilbert Leentjens

0

1

0

1

1

r

Gilbert Leentjens

Klaus Haverkamp

Klaus Haverkamp

Peter van Dinteren

Karl Schubert

Rene van Hassel

Klaus Haverkamp

Peter van Dinteren

Karl Schubert

Rene van Hassel

Jimmy Geboers

Paul Aben

Ronde 5

Ronde 6

Ronde 7

Henri van den Bersselaar

Gilbert Leentjens

Henri van den Bersselaar

Jimmy Geboers

Rene van Hassel

Karl Schubert

Peter van Dinteren

Jimmy Geboers

Rene van HasselRene van Hassel

Karl Schubert

Peter van Dinteren

Paul Aben

Henri van den Bersselaar

Paul Aben

Karl Schubert

Gilbert Leentjens

Klaus Haverkamp

Peter van Dinteren

3

Paul Aben

Klaus Haverkamp

Peter van Dinteren

Karl Schubert

Jimmy Geboers

Paul Aben

Nieuwjaarstoernooi 2018 RSC 't Pionneke

Ronde 4

5 6 7

15,75

8

6

Voortschrijding

1 2

Klaus Haverkamp

Gilbert Leentjens

Henri van den Bersselaar

4


